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Washington
Washington
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ELECTION DIST
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DRESDEN 000001
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EASTON
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EASTON
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000001
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000001
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM
128
135
153

15
168
137
144
208

17
225
176

19
195
118
124
148
155
129

10
139

100

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

367

376

398
21
419

391
15
406

260
14

274

259
18
277

330
339
423

27
450
453

25
478

247
18

IND

28
2
30

31
4
35

35
2
37

36

3
39
44

4
48
30

2
32
32

3
35
35
37

21
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174
15
189

182
10
192

140
11
151

152
12
164

140
20
160

99
106
132

13
145
128

21
149

89
13

TOTAL

713
34
747

783
51
834

724
37
761

685
47

732

633
61
694

581
25
606

761
51
812

758
59
817

470
36



COUNTY
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

ELECTION DIST

FORT ANN 000001

FORT ANN 000002
FORT ANN 000002
FORT ANN 000002

FORT ANN 000003
FORT ANN 000003
FORT ANN 000003

FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

GRANVILLE 000001
GRANVILLE 000001
GRANVILLE 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

103

107
13
120

208

217

285
22
307

307
25
332

124
16
140

261
26
287
72
75
72

13
85

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

265

371
26
397

749
39
788

332
37
369

267
20
287

107
23
130

336

28
364
126
132
149

24
173

IND
23

25
2
27

57
7
64

51
5
56

48
4
52

17
4
21

59
3
62

8
1

9
13

5
18

Page 2 of 7

CON

9

6
1
7

15
2
17

16
3
19

13
5
18
4
0
4
14

14

N O

WOR

o

o o

N

o o

=

GRE

o

oN

[N

o w

o

=

LBT

(oNeoNe] = O

o o

RTH

(oNeoNe]

o o

SWP

(oNeoNe]

o o

BLANK

102

95
12
107

212
24
236

190
32
222

181
26
207

70
21
91

182
19
201
60
63
60

18
78

TOTAL

506

612
54
666

1,248
83
1,331

882
100
982

825
80
905

331
65
396

859
78
937

271
13
284

298
62
360



COUNTY

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington

ELECTION D

GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE

GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE

GREENWICH
GREENWICH
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
GREENWICH
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
GREENWICH
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
GREENWICH
GREENWICH

GREENWICH
GREENWICH

IST

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

195
28
223

201

16
217
178

22
200
170

12
182
141
147
111
117
184

17
201
244

16
260

102

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

305
17
322

404
29
433

371
19
390

362
24

386

255

262

186
20
206

396
24
420

381
19
400

237
12

IND

42
1
43

49
1
50

31
2
33

42
6
48

28
2
30

16
6
22

37
3
40

38
6
44

23
1
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157
39
196

171
15
186

172
13
185

155
16
171

98

104

91
20
111

149
30
179

197
18
215

89
12

TOTAL

715
90
805

858
61
919

778
56
834

748
63
811

530
21
551

414
53
467

778
74
852

876
62
938

465
36



COUNTY
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

ELECTION DIST

GREENWICH 000005

HAMPTON 000001
HAMPTON 000001
HAMPTON 000001

HARTFORD
HARTFORD
HARTFORD

HARTFORD
HARTFORD
HARTFORD

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

HEBRON 000001
HEBRON 000001
HEBRON 000001

JACKSON 000001
JACKSON 000001
JACKSON 000001

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM
111
73
80
86
11
97
136
139
286
23
309
287
20
307
215
16
231
230
238
202

27
229

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

249

242
14
256

346
21
367

536
24
560

506
35
541

514
40
554

459
33
492

376
27
403

349
19
368

IND
24

31
0
31

23
1
24

22
4
26

53
6
59

89
7
96

52
4
56

43
3
46

30

2
32
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101

107
17
124

72
11
83

181
16
197

208
27
235

242
38
280

203
23
226

168
21
189

143
17
160

TOTAL
501

459
38
497

531
44
575

895
47
942

1,075
94
1,169

1,165
107
1,272

950
80
1,030

835
62
897

755
65
820



COUNTY

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington

ELECTION DIST

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY
KINGSBURY

000004
000004
000004

000005
000005
000005

000006
000006
000006

000007
000007
000007

000008
000008
000008

000009
000009
000009

PUTNAM 000001
PUTNAM 000001
PUTNAM 000001

SALEM 000001
SALEM 000001
SALEM 000001

SALEM 000002
SALEM 000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive

DEM

171
24
195

112
16
128
214
21
235
175
27
202
105
114
172
18
190
99
13
112
130
138

107

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

230
24
254

192
26
218

325
23
348

270
30
300

120
126
388

27
415
329

25
354
269

13
282

201

IND

23
9
32

28
6
34

34
2
36

34
4
38

13
3
16

40
2
42

17
0
17

41
4
45

17
2

Page 5 of 7

CON

13
0
13

o o

11

13

10

10

14

15

o

10

11

WOR

w w

oN

o w

GRE

(@)

=

= O

[N

o w

LBT

RTH

SWP

BLANK

134
30
164

92
16
108

155
30
185

138
29
167

61
18
79
166
26
192
71
80
147
20
167

103

TOTAL

579
90
669

433
65
498

746
80
826

635
94
729

314
37
351

785
74
859

519
47
566

600
47
647

435
23



COUNTY
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

Washington
Washington
Washington

ELECTION DIST

SALEM 000002

SALEM 000003
SALEM 000003
SALEM 000003

WHITE CREEK 000001
WHITE CREEK 000001
WHITE CREEK 000001

WHITE CREEK 000002
WHITE CREEK 000002
WHITE CREEK 000002

WHITE CREEK 000003
WHITE CREEK 000003
WHITE CREEK 000003

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

000004
000004
000004

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

115

165
15
180

185
10
195

211
18
229
130
10
140
122
128
111
18
129
84
92
149

18
167

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

206

347
18
365

246
25
271

297
21
318

208
16
224

150
15
165

124
11
135

101
16
117

257
31
288

IND
19
39

0
39
32

4
36
36

4
40
29

5
34
16

5
21

17
18
30

35
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110

161
18
179

182
23
205

194
20
214

156
25
181

72
17
89

39
16
55
52
59
89

12
101

TOTAL

458

726
55
781

659
63
722

760
64
824

536
58
594

363
43
406

284
49
333

259
32
201

540
66
606



COUNTY

Washington
Washington
Washington

ELECTION DIST

WHITEHALL 000005
WHITEHALL 000005
WHITEHALL 000005

Washington County Total
Washington County Total
Washington County Total

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

171
18
189

8,387
730
9,117

Voters Registered as of March 1, 2008
Washington County

REP

504
18
522

16,348
1,093
17,441

IND

35
2
37

1,706

172
1,878
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TOTAL

878
57
935

34,312
3,033
37,345



